IMAGING
/CS90C63
Dual Video/Memory
Clock Generator
~ WESTERN DIGITAL
•
ICS90C63
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Available in a 20-pin PLCC, S.O., and DIP
packages.
Ordering Information
ICS90C63V (PLCC Package)
ICS90C63M (S.0. Package)
ICS90C63N (DIP Package)
Note: ICS90C63N (DIP) pinout is identical to ICS90C63M (S.0.) pinout.
10-2 11115191
ICS90C63 VGA INTERFACE ICS90C63
2.0 ICS90C63 VGA INTERFACE
The ICS90C63 has two system interfaces: System
Bus and VGA Controller, as well as analog filters
and seven user programmable inputs. Figure 2-1